C2: Eigenes Hallenturnier

3. Platz

10.12.2016

Ort: IGS Friedrichsort

Abschlusstabelle

Pl. Mannschaft S-U-N Tore

1. TSV Selent 6-0-0 21:5

2. Wiker SV 4-1-1 21:5

3. Kieler MTV 11 3-1-2 13:7

4, SG Grofler Ploner  3-0-3 11:22
See

5. Suchsdorfer SV 2-1-3 10:16

6. JSG Hohwachter 1-0-5 6:18
Bucht

7. SG DAS Team 0-1-5 7:19

Schriedsrichter: Enes B.
Turnierleitung: Niels F., Lemmy R.

Punkte
18

13

10

9
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